

Photo Release -- SPS Commerce Names Peter Zaballos as Vice President of Marketing

Internet Marketing Executive and Former Venture Capitalist Joins On-Demand Supply Chain Solution Provider to Accelerate Customer Acquisition Strategy and Scale Marketing Operations

MINNEAPOLIS, May 8, 2012 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- SPS Commerce (Nasdaq:SPSC), a leading provider of on-demand supply chain management solutions, today announced that that Peter Zaballos has joined the company as its Vice President of Marketing. In this new role, Mr. Zaballos is responsible for defining, executing and scaling SPS Commerce's marketing programs and campaigns to support the company's significant growth in the retail supply chain market.

A photo accompanying this release is available at http://www.globenewswire.com/newsroom/prs/?pkgid=12743

Prior to joining SPS, Mr. Zaballos served as an advisory board member for two consumer web service firms, focusing on branding, positioning and message development. Previously he held executive leadership positions in marketing, business development and product management at StudyBlue, a cloud service reaching more than a million high school and college students, and RealNetworks, a pioneer in creating the category of internet digital media. Mr. Zaballos also served as vice president at Frazier Technology Ventures where he sourced, evaluated, and managed early stage investments in the consumer and enterprise web services sectors.

"We are delighted to welcome Peter Zaballos to SPS' leadership team," stated Archie Black, CEO of SPS Commerce. "He has a proven track record of transforming market categories, driving user engagement and utilizing viral marketing to expand and scale web services businesses. Peter's leadership and management skills will be critical as SPS expands its online supply chain community, the Retail Universe, and its cloud-based retail supply chain management services."

About SPS Commerce

SPS Commerce is a leading provider of on-demand supply chain management solutions and the Retail Universe community, providing integration, collaboration, connectivity, visibility and data analytics to thousands of customers worldwide. We deliver our solutions over the Internet using a Software-as-a-Service model to improve the way the retail supply chain community of suppliers, retailers, distributors and other customers build their trading partner relationships and manage and fulfill orders. Our Retail Universe hosts profiles of thousands of retail supply chain members, and enables retailers, suppliers and 3PLs to find, connect and form new business partnerships based on product or integration requirements. The SPSCommerce.net platform features pre-built integrations used by current and new customers alike, spanning 3,000 order management models across 1,500 retailers, grocers and distributors, as well as integrations to over 100 accounting, warehouse management, enterprise resource planning, and packing and shipping applications. More than 45,000 customers across more than 40 countries have used SPSCommerce.net, making it one of the largest trading partner integration centers. SPS Commerce has achieved 45 consecutive quarters of increased revenues and is headquartered in Minneapolis. For additional information, please contact SPS Commerce at 866-245-8100 or visit www.spscommerce.com or www.retailuniverse.com.

The SPS Commerce logo is available at http://www.globenewswire.com/newsroom/prs/?pkgid=7184

SPS Commerce is a registered trademark of SPS Commerce, Inc. SPSCommerce.net and the SPS Commerce logo are the property of SPS Commerce, Inc. Retail Universe is a service mark of SPS Commerce. All other names and trademarks are the property of their respective holders.

Cautionary Note Regarding Forward-Looking Statements

Any statements in this release that are not historical or current facts are forward-looking statements. All forward-looking statements in this release are made pursuant to the safe harbor provisions of the Private Securities Litigation Reform Act of 1995. These statements involve known and unknown risks, uncertainties and other factors that may cause our actual results, performance or achievements to be materially different from any future results, performances or achievements expressed or implied by the forward-looking statements. Certain of these risks and uncertainties are described in the "Risk Factors" section of our most recent Annual Report on Form 10-K and other required reports, as filed with the SEC, which are available at the

SEC's Website at http://www.sec.gov.

The photo is also available via AP PhotoExpress.

SPS-C

CONTACT: Kay Rindels

SPS Commerce

866-245-8100

krindels@spscommerce.com

SPS Commerce names Peter Zaballos as Vice President of Marketing